
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
12 
61 
77 
44 
43 
17 
79 
96 
88 
21 
16 
71 
99 
70 
64 
33 
75 
26 
3 

Name 
Ronnie Gustafsson 
Marcus Annervi 
Per Anderson 
Svante Andersson 
Janne Gustavsson 
Gustav Bergström 
Fredric Blank 
Ludwig Ellhage 
Fredrik Danner 
Håkan Ricknäs 
Thomas Tedenström 
Markus Lönnroth 
Martin Söderberg 
Fredrik All 
Kenneth Ahnelöv 
Micael Ljungström 
Stig Blomqvist 
Anders Bengtsson 
Patrik Emanuelsson 

Entrant 
Eken Motorsport 

Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 

Eken Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Mtech Competition 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Eken Motorsport 

RMS 

Eken Motorsport 

Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 

Team Ferrita Racing 

Porsche Experience Racing 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Sundahl-Pampas Racing 

Make 
718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

718 Cayman GT

Cayman GT4 (9

Nat./Club 
SWE-PCS Racing Club 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-MK Scandia 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-TACC 
SWE- 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-PCS Racing Club 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-ARC 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-PCS Racing Club 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Wäxjö Motorsälls

Laps 
19 
15 
21 
23 
21 
18 
19 
22 
20 
22 
19 
22 
20 
21 
21 
22 
16 
10 
19 

Best Tm 
46.026 
46.036 
46.154 
46.244 
46.265 
46.539 
46.565 
46.704 
46.742 
46.754 
46.760 
46.812 
46.840 
46.974 
47.028 
47.550 
47.971 
47.993 
48.419 

Diff 

0.010 
0.128 
0.218 
0.239 
0.513 
0.539 
0.678 
0.716 
0.728 
0.734 
0.786 
0.814 
0.948 
1.002 
1.524 
1.945 
1.967 
2.393 

In Lap 
16 
3 

16 
10 
8 

16 
10 
16 
8 

11 
18 
6 

11 
16 
10 
8 

15 
7 

12 

2nd Best 
46.326 
46.207 
46.462 
46.262 
46.369 
46.942 
46.792 
46.713 
46.866 
46.939 
46.900 
46.917 
46.861 
47.067 
47.090 
47.585 
48.170 
48.651 
48.449 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 23 degrees, dry track 
#21, #88, #43 warning board / track limit T1 
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PCCS-PSCS Västkustloppet 
Sprint Challenge 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:26 

Falkenberg 1,826 Km 

09.07.2021 10:55 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén: Race director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Monki Eklund:


